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77

Responses

02:04 Closed

Average time to complete Status

1. Wellbeing: My child is well looked after.

Strongly agree
Tend to agree
Neutral

Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know

51

22

&0

50

43

30

20

10

2. Wellbeing: My child's needs are being met.

Strongly agree
Tend to agree
Neutral

Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know

44

24

45

43

35

30

25

20

15

10

5

0
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3. Wellbeing: Any cases of bullying are dealt with effectively.

Strongly agree
Tend to agree
Neutral

Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know

Strongly agree
Tend to agree
Neutral

Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know

Strongly agree
Tend to Agree
Neutral

Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know

21

18

25

Education: My child is taught well.

41

24

38

22

10

25

20

15

10

45

43

35

30

25

20

15

10

Education: My child is making good progress.

40

35

30

25

20

15

10
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6. Education: My child is being helped to develop skills in communication, reading, writing and
maths.

43

7. Education: The school helps me to support my child's learning.

40
35
Strongly agree 36

30
Tend to agree 27

25
Neutral 9

20
Tend to disagree 4

15
Strongly disagree 1 10
Don't know 0 g .

. N

8. Environment: My child feels safe.

60
@ strongly agree 60 50
@ Tend to agree 13

47
@ Neutral 0

30
@ Tend to disagree 3

20
@ strongly disagree 1
@ Don't know 0 19

|:§ _ —
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40
Strongly agree 42

35
Tend to agree 27

30
Neutral 4 a5
Tend to disagree 2 =0

15
Strongly disagree 0

10
Don't know 2 5

0 - | I
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9. Environment: There is a good standard of behaviour.

Strongly agree
Tend to agree
Neutral

Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know

39

28

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

10. Environment: My child's lessons are not disturbed by bad behaviour.

Strongly agree
Tend to agree
Neutral

Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know

22

26

19

30

25

20

15

10

11. Communication: | am kept well informed.

Strongly agree
Tend to agree
Neutral

Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know

36

27

40

35

30

25

20

15

10
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12. Communication: The school responds well to any concerns.

35

@ strongly agree 34 30

@ Tend to agree 18 25

@ Neutral 3 20

@ Tend to disagree 12 15

@ strongly disagree 4 10

@ Don'tknow 6 5 . -
: = =

13. Mrs Butler and our other leaders and Governors are creating a culture that enables my child to
excel.

35

Strongly agree 31 30

Tend to agree 28 25
Neutral 7 20
Tend to disagree 5 15
Strongly disagree 3 10
Don't know 3 5 .
.;, Bl o= ==

14. The school has developed my child's understanding of the school's Vision and Values.

40

Strongly agree 36 33

30
Tend to agree 30

25
Neutral 6

20
Tend to disagree 1

15
Strongly disagree 0 10
Don't know 4 .
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15. My child understands and uses Growth Mindset approaches (eg. having a go at tricky work and
managing frustration with academic work).

43

43
@ Sstrongly agree 15

35
@ Tend to agree 41

30
@ Neutral 13 25
@ Tend to disagree 2 <0

15
@ strongly disagree 3

10
@ Don'tknow 3 :

5 mmm N N

16. | would recommend St Paul's School to other parents.

@ Ve 68
® No 8
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